
materiale de constructii

I.D.: 52160732

Data publicarii	02.12.20	Coduri CPV	44115800-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 966,81 RON - 966,81 RON

Descriere: LINGURITE 50 1,51 75,5 LINGURI 50 1,93 96,5 tigaie 1 54,62 54,62 set tacamuri 2 65,54 131,08 castron 100 1,85 185 cana 23 2,95 67,85 tava 2 30,24 60,48 tel 1 10,08 10,08 strecuratoare 1 3,36 3,36 ibric 1 16,81 16,81 lighean 1 21,01 21,01 cutit 1 5,04 5,04 razatoare 1 12,61 12,61 cutit 2 12,6 25,2 cutit 2 8,4 16,8 calorifer 1 184,87 184,87
